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Across (Waagerecht)

4.
6.
9.

10.
13.
14.
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17.
18.
19.
22.
23.
24.
25.
27.
29.
31.
32.
33.

you may
we can
they should

I should

should (to be supposed to)
you guys should

he wants

they want

we must

they can

may (to be allowed to)

you guys may

he can

you guys can

I can

l_________.

Down (Senkrecht)
1. must (to have to)

2. I may

3. you can

4. you want

5. they must

7. he should

8. I want

11. want to

12. you should

15. Missen, koénnen, wollen, sollen,
und dirfen sind alle

17. they may

18. we may

20. can (to be able to)

21. he may

Was kommt am Ende in einem Satz mit einem Modalverb? 26. you guys must

he must
we want
you must

27. I must
28. we should
30. you guys want



